View from the subject property facing north on Imperial Eagle Drive:

Case #Z25-41: “A” to “R-1”

View of the subject property from Yates Road facing north : 

Case #Z25-41: “A” to “R-1”

View from the subject property facing south on Yates Road:

Case #Z25-41: “A” to “R-1”

 Staff notified the owners of one hundred and twenty-three 
(123) surrounding properties. 

 To date, staff has received one (1) written response in support 
of this request from the developer of the adjacent 
Victory Ranch subdivision.

Public Notification

 The subject property is located within the ‘Controlled Growth’